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Date Our Reference

08/01/2017 MR123

SIC Code SIC Description Area

90010 Performing Arts B60 4FD within 500 miles

Number of Companies within
SIC Code

6,499

Top 20 Companies by Turnover

Total Turnover

£1,021,706,000

Largest Company by Turnover

LIVE NATION (MUSIC) UK
LIMITED

Largest Company by Assets

INTERNATIONAL
ENTERTAINMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

Newest Company in Top 20

RSC PRE-PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

Report 001

Approximate Annual Sales
Value

1,899,276,000

Percentage of Sales in Sector

53%

Incorporated  Turnover
01/08/1989 £173,708,000
Incorporated  Turnover
11/11/2013 £158,675,000
Incorporated Turnover
19/09/2014 £17,465,000

Note

Small company classifications are
not required to file turnover
information and this may distort
the overall size of the market

Note

Small company classifications are
not required to file turnover
information and this may distort
the overall size of the market

Percentage of
Sales in Sector
9.15% of Total
Market

17% of Top 20
in sector

Total Assets

79,877,000

Percentage of
Sales in Sector
8.35% of Total
Market

15.53% of Top
20 in sector

Total Assets

560,079,000

Percentage of
Sales in Sector
9.15% of Total
Market

17% of Top 20
in sector

Total Assets

20,742,000



Top 20 Oldest Companies

Total Turnover

£118,322,000

Largest Company by Turnover

ENGLISH NATIONAL OPERA

Largest Company by Assets

GLYNDEBOURNE
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

Oldest Company in Top 20

ASSOCIATED CAPITAL
THEATRES LIMITED

Report 001

Percentage of Sales in Sector

6.23%

Incorporated  Turnover
02/01/1947 £40,377,000
Incorporated  Turnover
16/12/1939 £26,355,000
Incorporated Turnover
28/12/1900 Undisclosed
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Note

Small company classifications are
not required to file turnover
information and this may distort
the overall size of the market

Percentage of
Sales in Sector

2.13% of Total
Market
34.12% of Top
20 oldest

Total Assets

29,416,000

Percentage of
Sales in Sector

8.35% of Total
Market
15.53% of Top
20 oldest

Total Assets

62,781,000

Percentage of
Sales in Sector

Undisclosed %
of Total Market
Undisclosed %
of Top 20 oldest

Total Assets

1,895,000
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Top 20 Companies by Turnover

Company Name
INTERNATIONAL
ENTERTAINMENT
HOLDINGS LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL
ENTERTAINMENT FINANCE
LIMITED

THE ROYAL NATIONAL
THEATRE

LIVE NATION (MUSIC) UK
LIMITED
GLYNDEBOURNE
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
THE LOWRY CENTRE
TRUST

1D MEDIA LIMITED
SHAKESPEARE GLOBE
TRUST(THE)

ENGLISH NATIONAL
OPERA

QDOS ENTERTAINMENT
(PANTOMIMES) LIMITED
THEATRE ROYAL
(PLYMOUTH) LIMITED
RSC PRE-PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

WELSH NATIONAL OPERA
LIMITED

THOMPSON PLACE
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

NORTH MUSIC TRUST
SADLER'S WELLS TRUST
LIMITED

THE UK MISSION LTD
NATIONAL THEATRE
STAGING LIMITED
WICKED LONDON
PRODUCTION LIMITED
RAYMOND GUBBAY
LIMITED

Total Value

Report 001

Company
Number

08769976

08770108
00749504

02409911

00358266

03168108
07471150

01152238
00426792

05393487

01560651

09227641

00454297

04611251
04044936

01488786
08116713

07884772

05710744

02695143

Turnover

158,675,000

158,675,000

121,600,000

173,708,000

26,355,000

20,852,000
73,735,000

23,039,000

40,377,000

23,082,000

16,770,000

17,465,000

17,747,000

19,450,000
17,425,000

27,558,000
23,342,000

21,033,000

23,572,000

17,246,000

1,021,706,000

Assets

560,079,000

560,079,000

111,000,000

79,877,000

62,781,000

60,499,000
57,142,000

44,732,000

29,416,000

23,800,000

21,987,000

20,742,000

12,321,000

9,432,000
8,932,000

6,940,000
4,522,000

4,039,000

3,971,000

3,138,000

1,685,429,000

Incorp Date
/ Start Year

11/11/2013

11/11/2013
08/02/1963

01/08/1989

16/12/1939

04/03/1996
15/12/2010

18/12/1973
02/01/1947
15/03/2005
11/05/1981
19/09/2014
19/05/1948

06/12/2002
01/08/2000

01/04/1980
22/06/2012

16/12/2011

15/02/2006

09/03/1992

Number of
Employees

3,373

3,373
978

286

75

338

400

34

486

220

478

197
70

136

18

Account
Made Up
Date

28/03/2015

28/03/2015
27/03/2016
31/12/2015
31/12/2015

31/03/2016
31/12/2014

31/10/2015
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/08/2015

31/12/2015
31/03/2015

31/03/2016
26/12/2015

27/03/2016

31/12/2015

30/06/2015



Top 20 Oldest Companies

Company Name

ASSOCIATED CAPITAL
THEATRES LIMITED

LONDON SYMPHONY
ORCHESTRA LIMITED

ROYAL LIVERPOOL
PHILHARMONIC SOCIETY(THE)

NEW SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
LIMITED(THE)

HASTINGS MUSICAL
FESTIVAL,LIMITED(THE)
LONDON WELSH CENTRE
LIMITED

BESSES O' TH' BARN BAND
LIMITED

ACT CO-PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

THEATRE ROYAL HAYMARKET
LIMITED

PEOPLE'S THEATRE ARTS
GROUP LIMITED

LEICESTER DRAMA
SOCIETY,LIMITED(THE)
YORK CITIZENS THEATRE
TRUST LIMITED

CAMPBELL ESTATES LIMITED

LONDON PHILHARMONIC
ORCHESTRA LIMITED
GLYNDEBOURNE
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
BRIGHTON & HOVE
PHILHARMONIC SOCIETY
LIMITED

PROGRESSIVE
PLAYERS,GATESHEAD
LIMITED(THE)

DURHAM DRAMATIC SOCIETY
LIMITED

PRESTON PLAYHOUSE
LIMITED

ENGLISH NATIONAL OPERA

Total Value

Report 001
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Company
Number

00068890

00083608

00088235

00096090

00167243
00204686
00227816

00241784

00242846

00242886

00268828

00317560
00329559

00357059

00358266

00371316

00380679

00415913

00425421
00426792

Turnover

*ND

16,719,000

14,046,000

*ND

151,000

257,000
*ND

*ND

3,542,000

719,000

636,000

4,274,000
*ND

10,836,000

26,355,000

410,000

*ND

*ND

*ND

40,377,000

118,322,000

Assets

1,895,000

5,883,000

16,421,000

106,000

123,000

4,000

131,000

1,206,000

1,213,000

760,000

1,998,000
81,000

5,770,000

62,781,000

139,000

194,000

350,000

14,000
29,416,000

128,485,000

Incorp
Date /
Start Year

28/12/1900

17/02/1905

31/03/1906

16/12/1907

08/05/1920
21/03/1925
04/02/1928

17/08/1929

09/10/1929

10/10/1929

28/09/1932

15/08/1936
07/07/1937

06/10/1939

16/12/1939

17/12/1941

19/05/1943

26/07/1946

10/12/1946
02/01/1947

Number
of
Employees

*ND

78

200

*ND

*ND

*ND

57

24

120
*ND

33

75

54
*ND
*ND

400

Last
Accounting
Date

31/12/2015

31/07/2015

31/03/2016

31/03/2016

31/03/2016
31/08/2015
31/01/2016

31/12/2015

27/03/2016

31/07/2016

31/07/2016

31/03/2016
31/03/2015

31/08/2015

31/12/2015

31/03/2016

31/03/2016

31/12/2015

31/03/2016
31/03/2016
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Top 20 Newly Incorporated Companies

Company Name

HOUSE ON A HILL LIMITED

ATEAM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ROSSREEVES LIMITED

ANTLIF LTD

GAG SHOW UK LTD

| C EVENTS LIMITED

DEJA-NEW RECORDS LTD

CAMP SAVQY LIMITED

DUSTY TOURING LIMITED

ARTIST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RAW VOICES LTD

ONE LIFE LEFT LTD

BLAST FROM THE PAST HERITAGE LIMITED
NATALIE SULIMAN LTD

TUCANA ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED
MILESTONE MUSIC LIMITED

S & S INTERNATIONAL ENTERTAINMENT
PROMOTIONS LTD

PM SOUND LIMITED
TIGER MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
RUBYZ CABARET LTD

Report 001

Company
Number

10204036
10197801
10186195
10153200
10138508
10096811
10047932
10027518
10000474
09997160
09986632
09988406
09978808
09947666
09940531
09913675

09910161
09887303
09878806
09846243

Incorp Date /
Start Year

27/05/2016
25/05/2016
18/05/2016
28/04/2016
21/04/2016
01/04/2016
07/03/2016
26/02/2016
11/02/2016
10/02/2016
04/02/2016
04/02/2016
01/02/2016
12/01/2016
07/01/2016
11/12/2015

09/12/2015
24/11/2015
18/11/2015
28/10/2015

Registered
Address Postcode

GL2 4PX
TW3 1NP
SS117AA
EC1A 2BN
BH22 0DZ
BS5 6JX
N17GU
SLO 9QT
M3 2JA
LS27 8EG
GU32 3LJ
SW9 OUE
CV3 6JR
B92 7FD
RH16 4NJ
S10 2NH

M40 8BB
SW6 2UT
KT6 5PQ

SO19 4BT


https://www.redflagalert.net/RedFlag/php/company_details.php?nid=13940692&database=redlight&tempdb=redlight&offset=0&parenturl=company_simple_search_results.php
https://www.redflagalert.net/RedFlag/php/company_details.php?nid=13936621&database=redlight&tempdb=redlight&offset=0&parenturl=company_simple_search_results.php
https://www.redflagalert.net/RedFlag/php/company_details.php?nid=13936621&database=redlight&tempdb=redlight&offset=0&parenturl=company_simple_search_results.php
https://www.redflagalert.net/RedFlag/php/company_details.php?nid=13910864&database=redlight&tempdb=redlight&offset=0&parenturl=company_simple_search_results.php
https://www.redflagalert.net/RedFlag/php/company_details.php?nid=13901164&database=redlight&tempdb=redlight&offset=0&parenturl=company_simple_search_results.php
https://www.redflagalert.net/RedFlag/php/company_details.php?nid=13864212&database=redlight&tempdb=redlight&offset=0&parenturl=company_simple_search_results.php
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Other Notes

Upgrade your Market Summary Report to are Full Market Report with Analysis and receive
more details on the Companies listed within your Market Summary Report to include

e Up to 10 years financial analysis
e details of shareholders
e Number of Directors

e Average age of Directors

*ND — Not Disclosed

Small company classifications are not required to file turnover information and this may distort the overall size
of the market.

End of Report.
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